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SARJA A

1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja finaali Lopputulos
Kallioinen Tero 25 25 25 25 100
Järvinen Heikki 24 25 25 25 99
Torttila Keith 25 23 24 25 97 8
Himanka Janne 23 25 25 24 97 7
Mäkelä Ville 23 25 23 25 96
Reponen Jarno 22 25 25 22 94
Passila Jukka 22 23 25 70
Myllö Sami 25 21 24 70
Hoffren Juha 24 23 23 70
Hemmo Anssi 23 23 23 69
Erkkilä Marko 23 22 24 69
Lönnqvist Tommi 23 24 22 69
Rantala Esa 24 22 22 68
Pietarila Vesa 24 21 23 68
Lehtinen Mika 23 21 24 68
Nyroos Veikko 24 20 23 67
Nyström Juuso 21 23 23 67
Rantala Juha 23 21 22 66
Piispala Heikki 21 22 23 66
Mäkinen Ville 19 23 24 66
Paavuori Olli-Pekka 23 21 21 65
Alander Jussi 20 23 22 65
Paavuori Juha-Matti 22 20 23 65
Grahn Jari 23 22 20 65
Pietarila Pauli 23 23 18 64
Kärhä Aki 18 23 20 61
Lehtonen Mikko 19 18 24 61
Ylitalo Janne 20 17 17 54
Hiltunen Jukka-Pekka 18 18 36
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SARJA B

1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja finaali Lopputulos
Vähätalo Kimmo 25 23 23 25 96
Koivuranta Aulis 22 24 23 23 92 4
Salonen Heikki 23 21 23 25 92 3
Torttila Eero 22 23 21 21 87
Nieminen Oiva 22 23 21 20 86
Konttila Olli 21 23 20 64
Paavuori Jussi-Antti 21 22 21 64
Pitkäniemi Eero 22 20 20 62
Lehtonen Seppo 21 20 21 62
Nyström Pauli 20 21 21 62
Myllö Juha 20 19 19 58
Kukkola Matti 19 20 18 57
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SARJA C

1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja finaali Lopputulos
Aaltonen Jorma 23 23 23 23 92
Hacklin Jorma 24 22 21 23 90
Haarala Jukka 19 24 23 21 87
Grahn Jaana 24 22 22 18 86 2
Nuotio Olli 20 21 22 23 86 1
Niemi Harri 22 22 18 62
Liljanoksa Pekka 23 20 19 62
Passila Aulis 19 21 20 60
Talvi Pekka 17 23 19 59
Aalto Esa 20 19 20 59
Konttori Erkki 17 14 20 51
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SARJA D

1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja finaali Lopputulos
Vallioniemi Timi 20 23 23 23 89
Ahokas Samuli 22 22 20 20 84 2
Kurki Eemeli 22 21 20 21 84 1
Kallioinen Eetu 22 21 21 18 82 2
Ahokas Aleksi 22 23 19 18 82 1
Lehtinen Juha 20 22 20 62
Hemmo Paavo 20 20 21 61
Ekman Max 19 20 18 57
Vallioniemi Janne 14 16 23 53
Metsänoja Jarno 17 17 17 51
Sillanpää Artturi 15 15 19 49
Metsänoja Jussi 16 16 12 44
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Joukkue Ampuja Tulos
A-HA Passila Jukka 70

Kallioinen Tero 75
Järvinen Heikki 74 219

Kytät Reponen Jarno 72
Koivuranta Aulis 69
Hoffren Juha 70 211

LHA Pietarila Pauli 64
Pietarila Vesa 68
Himanka Janne 73 205

A-HA kunkut Rantala Esa 68
Rantala Juha 66
Vähätalo Kimmo 71 205

LäSa1 Paavuori Juha-Matti 65
Paavuori Olli-Pekka 65
Paavuori Jussi-Antti 64 194

LäSa2 Konttila Olli 64
Pitkäniemi Eero 62
Piispala Heikki 66 192



SAKO-FRANCHI METSÄSTYSAMMUNNAT 13.6.2010



Sako-Franchi metsästysammunta 24.7.2011  LOPPI

COMPAK

Ampuja Tulos
Pietarila Pauli 17 21 19 20 22 20 21 25 25
Paavuori Juha-Matti 24 24
Hemmo Anssi 17 21 23 23 5
Pietarila Vesa 23 23 23 4
Ahokas Aleksi 22 19 20 22
Vallioniemi Timi 22 22
Paavuori Olli-Pekka 16 21 21 21
Pitkäniemi Eero 20 20
Mäkelä Ville 20 20
Vallioniemi Janne 19 20 16 20
Ahokas Samuli 19 18 18 18 19
Reponen Jarno 13 19 14 19
Ylitalo Janne 19 16 19
Kallioinen Eetu 13 19 19
Aalto Esa 13 18 14 14 16 18
Paavuori Jussi-Antti 18 18
Lehtonen Mikko 18 18
Rantala Juha 18 18
Erkkilä Marko 13 18 15 18
Grahn Jari 18 18
Lehtinen Mika 18 18
Hemmo Paavo 13 18 18
Metsänoja Jarno 15 18 18
Ekman Max 17 11 17
Hoffren Juha 17 17
Piispala Heikki 15 16 12 16
Paavuori Jussi-Antti 16 16
Niemi Harri 14 16 16
Mäkinen Ville 16 16
Kärhä Aki 15 14 15
Lehtinen Juha 15 15
Grahn Jaana 14 14
Metsänoja Jussi 13 12 13
Hacklin Jorma 11 11
Sillanpää Artturi 9 9
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